FOOTBALL
Bobby Darnell-

robert.darnell@fortbendisd.com

BOYS BASKETBALL

Van Price-
hemzy.price@fortbendisd.com

BOYS SOCCER

Dallas Killingsworth-
dallas.killingsworth@fortbendisd.com
BOYS TRACK

Jason Haddock-
jason.haddock@fortbendisd.com

BASEBALL
Brett Velliquette-

brett.velliquette@fortbendisd.com
SWIM

Lauren Neal-
lauren.neal@fortbendisd.com

GOLF
Jason Jezek-

jason.jezek@fortbendisd.com

CHEER

Katherine White-
katherine white@fortbendisd.com

CLEMENTS HIGH
SCHOOL ATHLETICS

VOLLEYBALL
Paige Sorge-
paige.sorge@fortbendisd.com

GIRLS BASKETBALL

Kanika Harvey-
kanika harvey@fortbendisd.com

GIRLS SOCCER

Robert Boagni-
robert.boagni@fortbendisd.com

GIRLS TRACK
Derek Ruthardt-
derek ruthardt@fortbendisd.com

SOFTBALL
Lauryn Berger-

lauryn.berger@fortbendisd.com

TENNIS

Brett Bernstein-
brett.bernstein@fortbendisd.com

CROSS COUNTRY
Patrick Krall-

patrick . krall@fortbendisd.com

STUDENT ATHLETIC
TRAINER

Glen "Doc" Stroech-
glen.stroech@fortbendisd.com

Clements Rangers

#HWPO



